



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 38546 of 2025

Satyendra Kumar

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Amit Kumar Rai
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Learned A.G.A. for the State submits that his file is not available.
2. List this case on 13.4.2026 in top thirty cases.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 6, 2026

VMA